
Space Analysis by Moyers
Method, Tanaka-Johnston

Method, and sitepu Method in
Mixed Dentition

by Ratih Cahyaning Puri

Submission date: 08-Dec-2021 11:44AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1724035706
File name: Tanaka-Johnston_Method,_and_sitepu_Method_in_Mixed_Dentition.pdf (307.83K)
Word count: 2532
Character count: 14080



2

2

3

4

4

8

10

12

17



1

1

3

5

6

9

9

14

20



3

5

7

15

23

24

25



2

3

6

11

13

16

18

19

21

22





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

Space Analysis by Moyers Method, Tanaka-Johnston Method,
and sitepu Method in Mixed Dentition
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"A cephalometric evaluation of extraoral
anchorage", American Journal of
Orthodontics, 1955
Publication

Miguel Gama, Ana Cristina Rodrigues, Lígia
Rodrigues, Sara Duarte-Silva, Andreia
Teixeira-Castro, Nuno Lamas, Fernando
Dourado. "Assessment of the Gastrointestinal
Fate of Bacterial Cellulose and Its
Toxicological Effects After Repeated-dose Oral
Administration", Research Square Platform
LLC, 2021
Publication

Muhammad Erfin, Nur Riviati, Nova Kurniati,
Erial Bahar, Erwin Sukandi, Sudarto.
"Correlation of Serum IL-6 Levels with Muscle
Mass, Muscle Strength, and Physical
Performance in Elderly Gymnastics
Community in Mohammad Hoesin General
Hospital Palembang", Bioscientia Medicina :



4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Journal of Biomedicine and Translational
Research, 2021
Publication

www.jidmr.com
Internet Source

R. Khanna, R. K. Pandey, S. Tripathi. "Effect of
intermaxillary tooth-size discrepancy on
accuracy of prediction equations for mixed
dentition space analysis", European Archives
of Paediatric Dentistry, 2014
Publication

bmcoralhealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.jisppd.com
Internet Source

ejobios.org
Internet Source

Mohammad Hossein Toodehzaeim, Hossein
Aghili, Elham Shariatifar, Mahboobe
Dehghani. "New Regression Equations for
Mixed Dentition Space Analysis in an Iranian
Population", The Journal of Contemporary
Dental Practice, 2013
Publication

www.medrxiv.org
Internet Source



11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Fernanda A. Sampaio, Claudine R. A. Sampaio,
Carolina O. Cunha, Yuri M. Costa et al. "The
effect of orthodontic separator and short-
term fixed orthodontic appliance on
inflammatory mediators and somatosensory
function", Journal of Oral Rehabilitation, 2018
Publication

S. S. Sidhu, S. Mehta, M. S. Grewal. "Changes
in the dental arches of adults with unoperated
clefts", The European Journal of Orthodontics,
1982
Publication

austinpublishinggroup.com
Internet Source

erepository.uonbi.ac.ke:8080
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.unistrapg.it
Internet Source

Daisuke Hinode. "Influence of smoking on
osseointegrated implant failure: a meta-
analysis", Clinical Oral Implants Research,
8/2006



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Publication

Hoon Noh, Wael Nabha, Jin-Hyoung Cho,
Hyeon-Shik Hwang. "Registration accuracy in
the integration of laser-scanned dental
images into maxillofacial cone-beam
computed tomography images", American
Journal of Orthodontics and Dentofacial
Orthopedics, 2011
Publication

journal.moestopo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijss-sn.com
Internet Source

www.uff.br
Internet Source

www.wjoud.com
Internet Source

"Brazilian Society for Dental Research The
Brazilian Division of the IADR XIII Annual
Meeting September, 1996 Aguas de Sao
Pedro, Sao Paulo, Brazil", Journal of Dental
Research, 05/01/1997
Publication

E. S. J. ABU ALHAIJA, M. A. QUDEIMAT. "Mixed
dentition space analysis in a Jordanian
population: comparison of two methods",



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

International Journal of Paediatric Dentistry,
2006
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Space Analysis by Moyers Method, Tanaka-Johnston Method,
and sitepu Method in Mixed Dentition
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


